38 KLIMAWENT.COM.PL
low-pressure roof fans for general ventilation
smart-Sn
Application
SMART-SN fans have been engineered for general ventilation
of buildings for conveying the dry air of maximum temperature
+60oC and dustiness not exceeding 0,3 g/ m³, without viscous im-
purities, aggressive compounds and without substances creating

Ingress
protection
of the
motor
IP
Acoustic pressure level
[dB(A)] from a distance of: Maximum
volume flow
[m3/h]
Maximum
vacuum
[Pa]
Weight
[kg]outlet inlet
1 m 5 m 10 m 15 m 1 m
SMART-160/3000-SN 812W60 3000 3x400 0,55 54 79 70 62 59 71 2300 740 16
Roof base TPD-160-N 843P40 – – – – – – – – – – – 28
Roof base TPDC-160-N 843P50 – – – – – – – – – – – 30
680
680

Ingress
protection
of the
motor
IP
Acoustic pressure level
[dB(A)] from a distance of: Maximum
volume flow
[m3/h]
Maximum
vacuum
[Pa]
Weight
[kg]outlet inlet
1 m 5 m 10 m 15 m 1 m
SMART-200/3000-SN 813W33 3000 3x400 0,55 54 79 69 62 59 71 3550 800 16
SMART-200/1500-SN 813W32 1500 3x400 0,55 54 74 64 57 54 60 3300 690 57
SMART-200/1000-SN 813W31 1000 3x400 0,37 54 67 56 50 46 51 2540 370 58
Roof base TPD-200-N 843P41 – – – – – – – – – – – 28
Roof base TPDC-200-N 843P51 – – – – – – – – – – – 30
Technical data
St

Ingress
protection
of the
motor
IP
Acoustic pressure level
[dB(A)] from a distance of: Maximum
volume flow
[m3/h]
Maximum
vacuum
[Pa]
Weight
[kg]outlet inlet
1 m 5 m 10 m 15 m 1 m
SMART-250/3000-SN 813W36 3000 3x400 0,55 54 80 70 63 60 74 4750 735 20
SMART-250/1500-SN 813W35 1500 3x400 1,1 54 75 66 58 55 65 4600 690 64
SMART-250/1000-SN 813W34 1000 3x400 0,37 54 65 56 48 44 53 3000 350 57
Roof base TPD-250-N 843P42 – – – – – – – – – – – 41
Roof base TPDC-250-N 843P52 – – – – – – – – – – – 46
Technical data
Dimensions

Ingress
protection
of the
motor
IP
Acoustic pressure level
[dB(A)] from a distance of: Maximum
volume flow
[m3/h]
Maximum
vacuum
[Pa]
Weight
[kg]outlet inlet
1 m 5 m 10 m 15 m 1 m
SMART-315/3000-SN 813W40 3000 3x400 0,37 54 80 70 63 60 74 4710 440 16
SMART-315/1500-SN 813W39 1500 3x400 1,5 54 80 70 63 60 70 9400 790 66
SMART-315/1000-SN 813W38 1000 3x400 0,55 54 68 59 51 48 59 4800 260 56
Roof base TPD-315-N 843P43 – – – – – – – – – – – 41
Roof base TPDC-315-N 843P53 – – – – – – – – – – – 46
St
ati

Ingress
protection
of the
motor
IP
Acoustic pressure level
[dB(A)] from a distance of: Maximum
volume flow
[m3/h]
Maximum
vacuum
[Pa]
Weight
[kg]outlet inlet
1 m 5 m 10 m 15 m 1 m
SMART-400/1500-SN 813W41 1500 3x400 2,2 54 85 75 68 64 72 12 500 860 75
SMART-400/1000-SN 813W42 1000 3x400 0,75 54 73 62 56 52 62 8300 380 64
SMART-400/750-SN 813W43 750 3x400 0,37 54 63 55 46 43 53 6000 200 62
Roof base TPD-400-N 843P44 – – – – – – – – – – – 75
Roof base TPDC-400-N 843P54 – – – – – – – – – – – 84
Technical data
Dimensions

Ingress
protection
of the
motor
IP
Acoustic pressure level
[dB(A)] from a distance of: Maximum
volume flow
[m3/h]
Maximum
vacuum
[Pa]
Weight
[kg]outlet inlet
1 m 5 m 10 m 15 m 1 m
SMART-500/1000-SN 813W44 1000 3x400 1,5 54 78 68 61 58 69 15 000 520 89
SMART-500/750-SN 813W45 750 3x400 1,1 54 69 59 52 49 61 11 800 240 81
Roof base TPD-500-N 843P45 – – – – – – – – – – – 75
Roof base TPDC-500-N 843P55 – – – – – – – – – – – 84
St
ati

Ingress
protection
of the
motor
IP
Acoustic pressure level
[dB(A)] from a distance of: Maximum
volume flow
[m3/h]
Maximum
vacuum
[Pa]
Weight
[kg]outlet inlet
1 m 5 m 10 m 15 m 1 m
SMART-630/1000-SN 813W46 1000 3x400 3,0 54 84 74 67 64 77 23 300 540 150
SMART-630/750-SN 813W47 750 3x400 1,5 54 77 67 60 56 70 18 500 350 135
Roof base TPD-630-N 843P46 – – – – – – – – – – – 88
Roof base TPDC-630-N 843P56 – – – – – – – – – – – 100
Technical data
St

Ingress
protection
of the
motor
IP
Acoustic pressure level
[dB(A)] from a distance of: Maximum
volume flow
[m3/h]
Maximum
vacuum
[Pa]
Weight
[kg]outlet inlet
1 m 5 m 10 m 15 m 1 m
SMART-710/1000-SN 813W48 1000 3x400 5,5 54 87 77 70 66 78 36 000 790 175
SMART-710/750-SN 813W49 750 3x400 2,2 54 81 71 64 61 71 29 000 450 152
Roof base TPD-710-N 843P47 – – – – – – – – – – – 88
Roof base TPDC-710-N 843P57 – – – – – – – – – – – 100
St
ati